
15 02 27  Parker Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

534,890.49$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

534,890.49$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

534,890.49$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

534,890.49$

3,604,948.70$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

3,604,948.70$
$
$

15 04 04  Quartzsite Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

28,780.24$

10,370.44$
0.00$

10,370.44$
39,150.68$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

28,780.24$

10,370.44$
0.00

10,370.44
39,150.68$

396,364.32$

62,247.54$
0.00$

62,247.54$
458,611.86$

$
$

15 04 19  Wenden Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

28,896.46$

261.54$
0.00$

261.54$
29,158.00$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

28,896.46$

261.54$
0.00

261.54
29,158.00$

173,448.16$

1,569.85$
0.00$

1,569.85$
175,018.01$

$
$
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15 04 26  Bouse Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

15,774.46$

537.24$
0.00$

537.24$
16,311.70$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

15,774.46$

537.24$
0.00

537.24
16,311.70$

94,684.61$

3,224.78$
0.00$

3,224.78$
97,909.39$

$
$

15 04 30  Salome Consolidated Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

30,972.52$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

30,972.52$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

30,972.52$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

30,972.52$

185,909.53$

3,407.02$
0.00$

3,407.02$
189,316.55$

$
$

15 05 76  Bicentennial Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

8,482.98$
0.00$

8,482.98$
8,482.98$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

8,482.98$
0.00

8,482.98
8,482.98$

0.00$

50,918.20$
0.00$

50,918.20$
50,918.20$

$
$
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La Paz County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

639,314.17$

19,652.20$
0.00$

19,652.20$
658,966.37$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

639,314.17$

19,652.20$
0.00

19,652.20
658,966.37$

4,455,355.32$

121,367.39$
0.00$

121,367.39$
4,576,722.71$

$
$
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